Position

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Aide/Maintenance.

Groundskeeper

Sports Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District
Malaga County Water District

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$24,728
$22,675
$19,748
$18,561

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,402
$2,062
$2,129
$1,575



