Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$24,728	\$2,402
Recreation Aide/Maintenance.		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$22,675	\$2,062
Groundskeeper		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$19,748	\$2,129
Sports Coordinator		Malaga County Water District	Recreation	\$18,561	\$1,575